
Date Day Board Code Subject Paper Length Session

09/05/2024 Thursday EDUQAS C120U10-1 Religious Studies Religious Studies (Full Course) (Eduqas) Route A Component 1 120 AM

09/05/2024 Thursday AQA 8633/LH/RH Italian Italian Paper 1H/3H 105 PM

10/05/2024 Friday AQA 8461/1F and 1H Biology Biology 1 105 AM

10/05/2024 Friday AQA 8464/B/1F and 1H Combined Science Combined Science: Trilogy - Biology Paper 1 75 AM

10/05/2024 Friday AQA 8191/1 Sociology Sociology 1 105 PM

13/05/2024 Monday AQA 8702/1 English Literature English Literature 1 105 AM

13/05/2024 Monday OCR R184/01 Sport Studies Contemporary issues in sport 75 PM 

14/05/2024 Tuesday AQA 8658/LF French French Paper 1 F 35 AM

14/05/2024 Tuesday AQA 8658/LH French French Paper 1 H 45 AM

14/05/2024 Tuesday AQA 8658/RF French French Paper 3 F 45 AM

14/05/2024 Tuesday AQA 8658/RH French French Paper 3 H 60 AM

14/05/2024 Tuesday PEARSON 1BS0 01 Business Paper 1: Investigating Small Business 105 PM

15/05/2024 Wednesday AQA 8145/1A/A - 1B/E History History Paper 1 120 AM

15/05/2024 Wednesday PEARSON 1PS0 01 Psychology Paper 1 105 PM

16/05/2024 Thursday PEARSON 1MA1 1F Mathematics Paper 1 (Non-Calculator) Foundation Tier 90 AM

16/05/2024 Thursday PEARSON 1MA1 1H Mathematics Paper 1 (Non-Calculator) Higher Tier 90 AM

16/05/2024 Thursday EDUQAS C120U20-1 Religious Studies Religious Studies (Full Course) (Eduqas) Route A Component 2 60 PM

17/05/2024 Friday AQA 8462/1F and 1H Chemistry Chemistry Paper 1 105 AM

17/05/2024 Friday AQA 8464/C/1F and 1H Combined Science Combined Science: Trilogy - Chemistry Paper 1 75 AM

17/05/2024 Friday AQA 8035/1 Geography Geography Paper 1 90 PM

20/05/2024 Monday AQA 8702/2 English Literature English Literature 2 135 AM

20/05/2024 Monday AQA 8633/WH Italian Italian Paper 4H 75 PM

20/05/2024 Monday LiBF N/A Finance Unit 3 – Financial Services Sector 90 PM

21/05/2024 Tuesday AQA 8191/2 Sociology Sociology 2 105 PM

21/05/2024 Tuesday OCR R057/01 Child Development Health and well-being for child development 75 PM 

22/05/2024 Wednesday AQA 8464/P/1F and 1H Combined Science Combined Science: Trilogy - Physics Paper 1 75 AM

22/05/2024 Wednesday AQA 8463/1F and 1H Physics Physics 1 105 AM

22/05/2024 Wednesday OCR J587/01 Physical Education Physical factors affecting performance 60 PM 

23/05/2024 Thursday AQA 8700/1 English Language English Language 1 105 AM

23/05/2024 Thursday PEARSON 1PS0 02 Psychology Paper 2 80 PM

24/05/2024 Friday AQA 8658/WF French French Paper 4 F 60 AM

24/05/2024 Friday AQA 8658/WH French French Paper 4 H 75 AM

03/06/2024 Monday PEARSON 1MA1 2F Mathematics Paper 2 (Calculator) Foundation Tier 90 AM

03/06/2024 Monday PEARSON 1MA1 2H Mathematics Paper 2 (Calculator) Higher Tier 90 AM

03/06/2024 Monday OCR J587/02 Physical Education Socio-cultural issues and sports psychology 60 PM 

03/06/2024 Monday PEARSON 1RU0 1H/3H Russian Russian Paper 1H/3H 135 PM

04/06/2024 Tuesday AQA 8145/2A/A - 2B/D History History Paper 2 120 PM

05/06/2024 Wednesday AQA 8035/2 Geography Geography Paper 2 90 AM

05/06/2024 Wednesday PEARSON 1BS0 02 Business Paper 2: Building a Business 105 PM

06/06/2024 Thursday AQA 8700/2 English Language English Language 2 105 AM

07/06/2024 Friday EDUQAS C120U(3-7)0-1 Religious Studies Religious Studies (Full Course) (Eduqas) Route A Component 3 60 AM

07/06/2024 Friday AQA 8461/2F and 2H Biology Biology 2 105 PM

07/06/2024 Friday AQA 8464/B/2F and 2H Combined Science Combined Science: Trilogy - Biology Paper 2 75 PM

10/06/2024 Monday PEARSON 1MA1 3F Mathematics Paper 3 (Calculator) Foundation Tier 90 AM

10/06/2024 Monday PEARSON 1MA1 3H Mathematics Paper 3 (Calculator) Higher Tier 90 AM

10/06/2024 Monday OCR R093/01 Creative iMedia Creative iMedia in the media industry 90 PM 

11/06/2024 Tuesday AQA 8462/2F and 2H Chemistry Chemistry Paper 2 105 AM

11/06/2024 Tuesday AQA 8464/C/2F and 2H Combined Science Combined Science: Trilogy - Chemistry Paper 2 75 AM

11/06/2024 Tuesday AQA 8365/1 Further Maths Level 2 Certificate in Further mathematics Paper 1 105 PM

12/06/2024 Wednesday AQA 8688LH/RH Polish Polish Paper 1H/3H 105 PM

14/06/2024 Friday AQA 8035/3 Geography Geography Paper 3 90 AM

14/06/2024 Friday AQA 8464/P/2F and 2H Combined Science Combined Science: Trilogy - Physics Paper 2 75 PM

14/06/2024 Friday AQA 8463/2F and 2H Physics Physics 2 105 PM

17/06/2024 Monday PEARSON 1RU0 4H Russian Russian Paper 4H 85 AM

18/06/2024 Tuesday AQA 8688/WH Polish Polish Paper 4H 75 AM

19/06/2024 Wednesday AQA 8365/2 Further Maths Level 2 Certificate in Further mathematics Paper 2 105 AM

19/06/2024 Wednesday OCR J309/01 Food Preparation and Nutrition Food preparation and nutrition 90 AM 

BBG Summer 2024 Exam Timetable


